Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™
ALERT™ X+ Headset
Description
The Bluetooth® MultiPoint headset with noise-cancelling
microphone that connects to a mobile app to more easily
set-up and adjust the headset. The headset helps to protect
you against hazardous noise, but also makes it easy to make

New Zealand: Customers must dispose of electronics at their
end of life in their local e-waste disposal bins.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100382424 • • MRX21A3WS7 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X+ Headset, App, bright yellow,
headband, SLC₈₀ 28dB (Class 5), 1 Each
7100382375 • • MRX21P3E3WS7 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X+ Headset, App, bright yellow,
helmet attach, SLC₈₀ 28dB (Class 5), 1 Each
Accessories - Microphone
7100264326 UU011614862 • • MT53N-14/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Electret Boom Microphone, 240mm with plug
incl windshield M995/2
7100098955 UU00801358 • • MT53V/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Boom Microphone MT53V/1, Electret, for 3M™
Versaflo™ M-300 Series Helmet , 1 Each
7010044372 XH001679154 • • M995/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield for Electret Boom Microphone
M995/2
7100064281 AT010580697 (AU)
XH001651328 (NZ)
• • HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Tape for Microphone, HYM1000,
4.5 M, 1 Each
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2
(25mm*)
3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott Safety Visor
Z3GS/2 (25mm)
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 (25mm*) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor Range Z3G/2
(25mm)
7000103752 XA007702625 • • Z3AF/2* 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Plate Kit Z3AF/2, Left and Right, Helmet
Adapter for M-300, 20 ea/Case
Accessories - Hygiene
7100122439 UU008567388 • • HY82 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Kit HY82, 1 Each
7100064410 XH001651351 • • HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ Clean Hygiene Pads HY100A, 100 Pairs/Carton
7100064607 XH001655360 • FP9007 3M™ Peltor™ Padded Headset Bag FP9007, Black
Accessories - Power
7100379263 • • ACK012/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Lithium-ion Battery  WS™ ALERT™ Series, 1 Each
7100369998 • • FR16/1 * 3M™ PELTOR™ Charging Cable USB A to USB C
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe